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Letnje otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2015
Subotica, 6/7/2015

Disciplina 1 Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
06/07/2015 - 10:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2014

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. MANDIC, Konstantin 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.97 417
2. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 PLivacki Klub "Sombor" 28.31 402
3. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.55 392
4. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 28.69 387
5. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 29.46 357
6. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Pk "Swim Star" 29.58 353
7. OSTOJIC, Aleksandar 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 29.62 351
8. SANTA, Matija 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 30.06 336
9. FARKAS, Balaz 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 30.12 334

10. OBRADOVIC, Luka 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 30.13 334
11. RADANOVIC, Nemanja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 30.38 326
12. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.39 325
13. BULATOVIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 30.54 320
14. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.80 312
15. KALOSEROVIC, Jovan 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 30.92 309
16. MARINKOVIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.37 296
17. RAJCIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.38 295
18. ZIMONJIC, Milan 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 31.52 291
19. MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.75 285
20. BULAJIC, Miljan 02 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 32.25 272
21. MIHAJLOVIC, Milan 02 Pk "Swim Star" 32.51 266
22. STAJIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.69 261

VUCENOVIC, Slobodan 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.69 261
24. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 33.34 246
25. CVEJIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.57 241
26. PEJIC, Ratko 01 PLivacki Klub "Sombor" 34.67 219
27. SILVESTER, Luka 02 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 34.91 214
28. FILIPOVIĆ, Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 35.08 211
29. TURUDIJA, Lazar 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 35.16 210
30. HELDRIH, Andrej 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 35.38 206
31. ABIC, Todor 01 "Feniks",Sombor 37.08 179
32. SANTRAČ, Marko 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 37.13 178
33. BOGDANOVIC, Dimitrije 02 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 37.96 167
34. MIJUC, Jovan 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 39.11 152

DSQ KARANOVIC, Srdjan 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 31.10
DSQ VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 31.76

15 - 16 godina

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 24.94 589
2. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.50 491
3. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.69 480
4. PANIC, Darko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.89 470
5. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 26.92 468
6. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.40 444
7. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 27.54 437
8. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.70 430
9. SOKOLOV, Vladimir 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 27.92 420

10. KOSTIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 27.94 419
11. OSTOJIC, Relja 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 28.04 414
12. MIHAJLOVIĆ, Miloš 00 PK Sparta 28.08 412
13. BARAT, Kalman 00 Plivacki klub Senta 28.69 387
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Letnje otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2015
Subotica, 6/7/2015

Disciplina 1, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, 15 - 16 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 28.93 377
15. STRIZAK, Milos 99 PLivacki Klub "Sombor" 29.34 361
16. KOKOT, Aleksa 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.46 357
17. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 29.72 348
18. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 PLivacki Klub "Sombor" 29.74 347
19. STANIMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 29.86 343
20. GOLUBOVIC, Luka 00 Pksm 29.95 340
21. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 30.12 334
22. KASTALJAN, Olexsandar 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 30.13 334
23. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.37 326
24. JOVOVIC, Nemanja 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 30.67 316
25. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 30.76 314
26. BORENOVIC, Marko 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 30.86 311
27. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 31.48 293
28. CAREVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 32.31 271
29. JOVIC, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.56 264
30. NADLACKI, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 35.42 205

17 - 18 godina

1. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.01 584
2. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.43 555
3. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.73 536
4. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 25.87 528
5. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 26.00 520
6. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.23 506
7. NISTER, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.10 459
8. JEVTIC, Petar 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 27.36 446
9. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 28.29 403

10. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.19 332
11. STUPAR, Luka 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.08 304

19 godina i stariji

1. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 24.30 637
2. SABO, Sebastian 96 Plivacki klub Senta 24.75 603
3. UDICKI, Bojan 93 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 24.92 590
4. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.08 579
5. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.69 539
6. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 25.74 536
7. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 25.99 520
8. SENICAR, Mladen 93 PK Marlin 26.44 494
9. STARCEVIC, Milos 95 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 26.53 489

10. GRUJIC, Stevan 96 PK Marlin 26.57 487
11. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 27.12 458

Otvoreno

1. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 24.30 637
2. SABO, Sebastian 96 Plivacki klub Senta 24.75 603
3. UDICKI, Bojan 93 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 24.92 590
4. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 24.94 589
5. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.01 584
6. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.08 579
7. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.43 555
8. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.69 539
9. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.73 536
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Letnje otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2015
Subotica, 6/7/2015

Disciplina 1, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 25.74 536
11. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 25.87 528
12. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 25.99 520
13. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 26.00 520
14. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.23 506
15. SENICAR, Mladen 93 PK Marlin 26.44 494
16. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.50 491
17. STARCEVIC, Milos 95 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 26.53 489
18. GRUJIC, Stevan 96 PK Marlin 26.57 487
19. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.69 480
20. PANIC, Darko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.89 470
21. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 26.92 468
22. NISTER, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.10 459
23. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 27.12 458
24. JEVTIC, Petar 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 27.36 446
25. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.40 444
26. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 27.54 437
27. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.70 430
28. SOKOLOV, Vladimir 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 27.92 420
29. KOSTIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 27.94 419
30. MANDIC, Konstantin 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.97 417
31. OSTOJIC, Relja 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 28.04 414
32. MIHAJLOVIĆ, Miloš 00 PK Sparta 28.08 412
33. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 28.29 403
34. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 PLivacki Klub "Sombor" 28.31 402
35. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.55 392
36. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 28.69 387

BARAT, Kalman 00 Plivacki klub Senta 28.69 387
38. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 28.93 377
39. STRIZAK, Milos 99 PLivacki Klub "Sombor" 29.34 361
40. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 29.46 357

KOKOT, Aleksa 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.46 357
42. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Pk "Swim Star" 29.58 353
43. OSTOJIC, Aleksandar 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 29.62 351
44. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 29.72 348
45. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 PLivacki Klub "Sombor" 29.74 347
46. STANIMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 29.86 343
47. GOLUBOVIC, Luka 00 Pksm 29.95 340
48. SANTA, Matija 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 30.06 336
49. FARKAS, Balaz 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 30.12 334

RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 30.12 334
51. KASTALJAN, Olexsandar 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 30.13 334

OBRADOVIC, Luka 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 30.13 334
53. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.19 332
54. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.37 326
55. RADANOVIC, Nemanja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 30.38 326
56. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.39 325
57. BULATOVIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 30.54 320
58. JOVOVIC, Nemanja 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 30.67 316
59. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 30.76 314
60. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.80 312
61. BORENOVIC, Marko 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 30.86 311
62. KALOSEROVIC, Jovan 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 30.92 309
63. STUPAR, Luka 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.08 304
64. MARINKOVIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.37 296
65. RAJCIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.38 295
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Letnje otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2015
Subotica, 6/7/2015

Disciplina 1, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

66. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 31.48 293
67. ZIMONJIC, Milan 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 31.52 291
68. MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.75 285
69. BULAJIC, Miljan 02 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 32.25 272
70. CAREVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 32.31 271
71. MIHAJLOVIC, Milan 02 Pk "Swim Star" 32.51 266
72. JOVIC, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.56 264
73. STAJIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.69 261

VUCENOVIC, Slobodan 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.69 261
75. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 33.34 246
76. CVEJIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.57 241
77. PEJIC, Ratko 01 PLivacki Klub "Sombor" 34.67 219
78. SILVESTER, Luka 02 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 34.91 214
79. FILIPOVIĆ, Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 35.08 211
80. TURUDIJA, Lazar 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 35.16 210
81. HELDRIH, Andrej 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 35.38 206
82. NADLACKI, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 35.42 205
83. ABIC, Todor 01 "Feniks",Sombor 37.08 179
84. SANTRAČ, Marko 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 37.13 178
85. BOGDANOVIC, Dimitrije 02 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 37.96 167
86. MIJUC, Jovan 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 39.11 152

DSQ KARANOVIC, Srdjan 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 31.10
DSQ VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 31.76


